

BID 18-06 TABULATION

2018 Concrete Rehab Project CWF18-100-04 BID TAB				Engineer Estimate	Freeman Paving, LLC		Duke Construction Company		FNH Construction, LLC	
Estimated Quantities					Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals							
200.1	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%)	LS	1		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
203.3-DS	REGRADE AND SEED EXISTING DRAINAGE SWALE	LS	1		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
203.3-P	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT	SY	6861		\$10.50	\$72,040.50	\$16.00	\$109,776.00	\$20.00	\$137,220.00
301.5	6" BASE REPAIR	SY	600		\$12.00	\$7,200.00	\$11.00	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	\$12,000.00
303-6	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	200		\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,000.00
303-8	8" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	6661		\$50.00	\$333,050.00	\$52.00	\$346,372.00	\$60.00	\$399,660.00
303-PA	REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT ANCHOR	EA	2		\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
305.1	REPLACE MONOLITHIC CURB	LF	2980		\$20.00	\$59,600.00	\$18.00	\$53,640.00	\$8.00	\$23,840.00
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
Base Project Total:				\$700,000.00	\$509,890.50	\$586,788.00	\$702,220.00			
LAKE PARK DR ADD/ALT BID										
203.3-DS-ALT	REGRADE AND SEED EXISTING DRAINAGE SWALE	SY	3124		\$10.50	\$32,802.00	\$17.00	\$53,108.00	\$20.00	\$62,480.00
303-6-ALT	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	3124		\$50.00	\$156,200.00	\$58.50	\$182,754.00	\$60.00	\$187,440.00
801-ALT	CONCRETE CURB (MONOLITHIC)	LF	1620		\$20.00	\$32,400.00	\$25.00	\$40,500.00	\$5.00	\$8,100.00
Add/Alt Total:				\$274,800.00	\$221,402.00	\$276,362.00	\$258,020.00			
Project Total w/ Add/Alt:				\$974,800.00	\$731,292.50	\$863,150.00	\$960,240.00			